FREE Shipping on all orders over $50

{"id":150027105,"title":"RAZENE TABS 10MG 30","handle":"razene-tabs-10mg-30","description":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last for 24 hours, so you only need to take it once a day. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene tablets are used for the relief of the symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes, and the symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  The symptoms of urticaria include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives. Razene is also used for the relief of the symptoms associated with insect bites and allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use Razene in children less than 1 year of age\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003eRazene (Cetirizine hydrochloride) 10mg tablets. Pharmacy medicine .Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links:\u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/r\/Razene.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\n \u003cspan\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/r\/razenetab.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\n \u003c\/span\u003e\n \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/162685_Mylan_Ranzene_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e","published_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:30+12:00","created_at":"2013-08-06T09:30:30+12:00","vendor":"Mylan New Zealand Ltd","type":"Medicines","tags":["Allergies"],"price":1999,"price_min":1999,"price_max":1999,"available":true,"price_varies":false,"compare_at_price":2490,"compare_at_price_min":2490,"compare_at_price_max":2490,"compare_at_price_varies":false,"variants":[{"id":343001939,"title":"Default","option1":"Default","option2":null,"option3":null,"sku":"2090651","requires_shipping":true,"taxable":true,"featured_image":null,"available":true,"name":"RAZENE TABS 10MG 30","public_title":null,"options":["Default"],"price":1999,"weight":100,"compare_at_price":2490,"inventory_quantity":24,"inventory_management":"shopify","inventory_policy":"deny","barcode":null}],"images":["\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1481081519"],"featured_image":"\/\/cdn.shopify.com\/s\/files\/1\/0250\/5356\/products\/razene-30s-box_150px.jpg?v=1481081519","options":["Title"],"content":"\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last for 24 hours, so you only need to take it once a day. \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e \u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene tablets are used for the relief of the symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes, and the symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  The symptoms of urticaria include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives. Razene is also used for the relief of the symptoms associated with insect bites and allergic conjunctivitis.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eDo not use Razene in children less than 1 year of age\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003eRazene is available over the counter at a pharmacy.\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003eRazene (Cetirizine hydrochloride) 10mg tablets. Pharmacy medicine .Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links:\u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\u003cspan\u003e\u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/Consumers\/cmi\/r\/Razene.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eConsumer Medicine Information\u003c\/a\u003e;\u003c\/span\u003e \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003cem\u003e\n \u003cspan\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.medsafe.govt.nz\/profs\/Datasheet\/r\/razenetab.pdf\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eHealthcare Professional Data Sheet\u003c\/a\u003e\n \u003c\/span\u003e\n \u003c\/em\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e\n\u003cp class=\"productcontent\"\u003e\n \u003ca href=\"http:\/\/www.mylan.co.nz\/ConsumerProducts\/~\/media\/MylanNewZealand\/pdfs\/162685_Mylan_Ranzene_DL.ashx\" target=\"_blank\"\u003eDownload Full Product Brochure\u003c\/a\u003e\n\u003c\/p\u003e"}

RAZENE TABS 10MG 30

Product Description
$19.99 $24.90
Maximum quantity available reached.

Razene belongs to a class of medicines known as antihistamines. Antihistamines help reduce allergic symptoms by preventing the effects of a substance called histamine, which is produced by the body.

Razene is used to treat hayfever and other allergic conditions.  It is fast-acting, usually within 10-20 minutes and non-sedating. Its effects last for 24 hours, so you only need to take it once a day. 

 

Razene tablets are used for the relief of the symptoms associated with allergic rhinitis (hay fever), such as sneezing, runny or itchy nose, and burning or itchy eyes, and the symptoms associated with a skin condition called urticaria.  The symptoms of urticaria include itching, redness and lumps on the skin called hives. Razene is also used for the relief of the symptoms associated with insect bites and allergic conjunctivitis.

Do not use Razene in children less than 1 year of age

Razene is a non-sedating antihistamine, however a few people may be affected and care should be taken when you are driving or operating machinery.

Razene is available over the counter at a pharmacy.

Razene (Cetirizine hydrochloride) 10mg tablets. Pharmacy medicine .Always read the label and use only as directed. If symptoms persist see your healthcare professional. For further information refer to the following Medsafe links:

Consumer Medicine Information; 

Healthcare Professional Data Sheet

Download Full Product Brochure